TIPSC IPSC Aug 11, 2025 - 2025-08-11

Match Results - Combined

Place Name

1 Minnist6, Petri K

2 Lampo, Antti

3 Arvonen, Valtteri

4 Virtanen, Tomi

5 Aaltonen, Esa

6 Kumpulainen, Jarmo

7 Terédspuro, Marko

8 Tuominen, Jukka-Pekka

9 Raulisto, Jussi

10 Enroth, Petri

11 Tuulos, Simo

12 Tuulos, Kalle

13 Ruotsi, Mihail
Stage 1

Stage Results - Combined

1 Mainnisto, Petri K

2 Kumpulainen, Jarmo

3 Virtanen, Tomi

4 Lampo, Antti

5 Raulisto, Jussi

6 Tuominen, Jukka-Pekka

7 Arvonen, Valtteri

8 Terdspuro, Marko

9 Aaltonen, Esa

10  Tuulos, Simo

11 Tuulos, Kalle

12 Enroth, Petri

13 Ruotsi, Mihail
Stage 2

Stage Results - Combined
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Lampo, Antti
Mainnisto, Petri K
Aaltonen, Esa
Kumpulainen, Jarmo
Arvonen, Valtteri
Teraspuro, Marko
Virtanen, Tomi
Tuominen, Jukka-Pekka
Enroth, Petri
Raulisto, Jussi
Tuulos, Simo
Tuulos, Kalle
Ruotsi, Mihail
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61
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Category

Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

21.95
23.75
26.86
20.99
30.49
25.75
28.71
23.93
20.18
31.69
44.69
19.15
64.91

33.27
32.62
33.49
36.30
41.04
32.46
50.75
51.25
53.19
38.74
56.34
115.81
84.83

4.1002
3.7053
3.6485
3.5731
3.4765
3.4175
3.2741
2.7998
2.7750
2.6507
2.4166
2.1410
1.2325

3.7872
3.5254
3.2248
3.1405
3.0702
2.5262
2.4828
2.4585
1.9365
1.9102
1.1360
1.0448
0.7545

Match
Pts

344.3338
323.0875
309.4383
277.2949
274.5228
269.1481
266.3652
265.7495
219.9833
201.6614
187.4069
148.3341

96.2708

110.0000
99.4040
97.8824
95.8591
93.2681
91.6833
87.8374
75.1133
74.4477
71.1118
64.8333
57.4381
33.0646

150.0000
139.6328
127.7268
124.3861
121.6009
100.0550
98.3350
97.3756
76.6974
75.6564
44.9921
41.3821
29.8816

Match %

100.0000%
93.8297%
89.8658%
80.5308%
79.7258%
78.1649%
77.3567%
77.1779%
63.8866%
58.5657%
54.4259%
43.0786%
27.9586%

100.00%
90.37%
88.98%
87.14%
84.79%
83.35%
79.85%
68.28%
67.68%
64.65%
58.94%
52.22%
30.06%

100.00%
93.09%
85.15%
82.92%
81.07%
66.70%
65.56%
64.92%
51.13%
50.44%
29.99%
27.59%
19.92%

Region

FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN



Stage 3

Stage Results - Combined
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Arvonen, Valtteri
Maénnisto, Petri K
Terdspuro, Marko
Virtanen, Tomi
Lampo, Antti
Tuominen, Jukka-Pekka
Aaltonen, Esa
Tuulos, Simo
Enroth, Petri
Raulisto, Jussi
Kumpulainen, Jarmo
Tuulos, Kalle
Ruotsi, Mihail
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PCCO
SAO
SAO
SAO
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SAO
SAO
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SAO
SAO

Min
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59
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25.34
25.42
29.87
28.91
27.89
35.52
28.02
34.65
35.65
34.12
25.14
36.85
57.03

3.1571
2.9898
2.8791
2.5597
2.4381
24212
2.2841
2.2511
2.1318
1.6120
1.4320
1.3297
1.0521

100.0000
94.7010
91.1969
81.0775
77.2284
76.6906
72.3483
71.3030
67.5259
51.0588
45.3580
42.1187
33.3246

100.00%
94.70%
91.20%
81.08%
77.23%
76.69%
72.35%
71.30%
67.53%
51.06%
45.36%
42.12%
33.32%



